
Term Dates
T E R M  1  2 0 2 1

T E R M  2  2 0 2 1

Monday 4 January

Friday 29 January

Monday 1  February

Monday 1  March

Friday 12 March

29 March -  1  April

Thursday 1  April

School  off ice re-opens

New student orientation (morning)

Term 1 commences for students

Labour Day public  holiday

GMAS 18th anninversary Foundation Day

Camp Week

Term 1 concludes

Wednesday 21 April

Monday 26 April

Sunday 23 May

Friday 4 June

Monday 7 June

Friday 2 July

Term 2 commences for students

ANZAC Day public  holiday

Georgiana Molloy’s  birthday (1805)

Pupil  Free Day (Staff  PD)

WA Day public  holiday

Term 2 concludes

T E R M  3  2 0 2 1
Tuesday 20 July

Friday 24 September

Term 3 commences for students

Term 3 concludes

T E R M  4  2 0 2 1
Tuesday 12 October

Wednesday 8 December

Thursday 9 December

Tuesday 21 December

Term 4 commences for students

Primary School  Presentation/Nativity Evening

Term 4 concludes for Litt le  Georgies-Year 6

Secondary School  Presentation Evening

Term 4 concludes for Years 7-12

School  off ice closes 12pm

(reopening Tuesday 4 January 2022)

F a i t h     ~      I n t e g r i t y      ~      R e s p e c t      ~      E d u c a t i o n


